INS. CASE OWNER	Stalus. CC TEM 5988	Ry 6659 LKK
Surveyor	PERSOL DOI: OSIOFIO	Dute / Time : 4/4/0
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner If NO. Driver Nat	SHC SMIP TENNY - WB CONTLES W Policy No D.O.A. MYLA Place of A TYES / NO Y Nature of Accident: OF CHARLES WAT OF GLARAGE OF CHARLES AND A STATE OF GLA	Odel: WEWANUT . TO THY I QUEUE EPORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
SHO V+3		isonity: 50 Pinar, 1607No
INSRS. WSP. Tel. Lamilty RMKS.	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	wsp. Tel Liability:
Dute/Time	(No. 100)	0.175.00/
	- FINENDAMO	Non-Reporting by (1st) Non-Reporting by (2st) Non-Reporting by (2std) Non-Reporting by (Final) Nonfigurion by (if non-pickup)
	*ammidain	After call he as Ot. 1010 (19 - 0)c. Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
ioloitha	THUE REVISIONED. OLD REMER ENDED TO CHAIN & NCD DEVISE.	After call fit to Ot. SAAMA Authorisation To Act. Referee Variefier
0 4100/19 10/08/19 17/08/19	- TO CLOSE, WHODEVER IN SC.	Final Repair Bill Car Rousial Invoice Timing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill PIR:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time 12/08/19 Seat By VIC	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form. Post-Repair Photos. Others
FINALIZATION	Date/Time. Confirm with	Confirm by:
Repair Cost U5 FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability	Date/Time: OrlDo 19 Confirm with AUDO	Email Call Email Call If NO or B 28. Ass. Lin OUP CARL TAILOUP (Y)
Repair Cost (CA G95) Loss of Reput (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI)	SS 7G6-70 (3 days) X 6 88.95	COND KRAIK - RINDAD AND
LOR only LOU only GLAT.TA Search Medical		1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
surrecinent	S\$ = (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Con.	85 1, 4-65-70 Global Sum SS:	3) Survey fee: 4:250 - 00
Total: FINAL PAYMENT .	Date/Time Confirm with	Empl Cal
Payer 1 Payer 2: (Sinke if N.A.)	55 (445.40 Name ! PRIME AUTO	CTWING OBSILICE SLE NAD
Payee 1 (Stoke if N.A.)	55 - Name 3 -	



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 04.04.2019

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD2737D PRIUS HYBRID 1.8L A (2012)

To Supply

Sub total parts \$ 1,248.00 Less: 25% discount \$ (312.00) \$ 936.00

To supply S.Nett Parts

1) 1set Reverse sensor 7

\$ 200 250.00 \Sub total S.Nett parts \$ 250.00

L/charge

1) To remove & replace reverse sensor. Check wiring.

 To knock / repair rear end panel. Remove rear bumper. Replace the above parts. Align & adjust rear bumper.

To putty, respray painting rear bumper & rear end panel. To polish.

\$ 250 50.00 NM

650.00

1,836.00

per & rear end panel. To polish. \$ 200

-atm
:Dargeu6:
skinewindged by Repairter
Sergled to final approval from manipute Company is surged to final approval from manipute Company
THE PARTY OF A PARTY OF THE PARTY.
MOST CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF T
England for the planet potential forces of a
grace godenes.

Form Sub total L/charges 5

140 Poolook Estimated Grand Total 5

2 days

43

05/06/19 @ 1930

Rasny after repair

1108.80

450,00

2 days



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 04.04.2019

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01/02 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD2737D PRIUS HYBRID 1.8L A (2012)

To Supply

1) 1;	oc Rear bumper W	\$ 1,218.00
2) 15	et Rear bumper clips / A	\$ 30.00

Sub total parts	\$ 1,248.00
Less: 25% discount	\$ (312.00)
	\$ 936.00

To supply S.Nett Parts

1) 1set		Reverse sensor 1		\$ 200	250.00	
			Sub total S.Nett parts	\$	250.00	

L/charge

 To remove & replace 	ce reverse sensor. Check wiring.	\$ 50.00
2) To knock / repair re	ear end panel. Remove rear bumper. I & adjust rear bumper.	 300.00

3) To putty, respray painting rear bumper & rear end panel. To polish. \$ 200 300.00

participation of the control of the
yenday le polperanov
Supplementary description in a supplement of a supplement
Filled self servers to co. of Wester Preparation Loads Filled selfs servers as co. of Wester Preparation Loads
And the property of a process of a special with the second of a special second of the
Approximately the second post

Posul
Sub total L/charges \$ 650.00
He Poolook Estimated Grand Total \$ 1,836.00

2 days

2 days 05/64/19 @ 1930 Rosy after repair



Re:<MANDATE IA> S9M01J01

Type

Question

Message please proceed

Reply



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

GST Reg. No : 201606560M 6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

Date: 12.04,2019

Our Ref: SHD2737D

AXA Insurance (S) Pte Ltd No. 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068819 Without prejudice

Attn: Ms. Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam.

ACCIDENT ON 02.04.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SHD2737D & SHC5211P

We are on behalf of M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd owner of SHD2737D in their third party claim against your insured / driver of vehicle SHC5211P

Appended below our client's claim:-

1. Cost of repair \$ 1,177.00 2. Loss of rental @\$88.90 x 3 days \$ 266.70 Total \$ 1,443.70

We enclosed herewith our Invoice 3445, GIA search receipt, Authorization to Act & Letter of Certification for your retention.

For an amicable direct settlement, please let us have your reply the soonest.

Regards

Yourş faithfully,

Ms. Alive Leong

E-mail: aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com

Encl.

Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 10 April, 2019 7:35 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); diskyao@ava-ins.com; alicelim@ava-ins.com;

IreneNg@ava-ins.com

Subject: YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHC 5211P)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5211P AND SHD

2737D AT/ALONG T2 TAXI QUEUE ON 02/04/2019

10 APRIL 2019

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD SINGAPORE

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19005988/R1hb3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHC 5211P)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5211P AND SHD 2737D AT/ALONG T2 TAXI QUEUE ON 02/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHD 2737D against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of \$\$5,000/- is attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as follows:

- Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of \$5000/-; or
- Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let us have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we expressly reserve all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

As Insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

In the matters	of an acc	ident in	volving m	y/our mo	tor veh	icle	SH	027370)	23
And others										
on 02/04/	2019	along _	Changi	Airport	Ten	ninal 2	Toxi	Queve		_
I/We Prime	Car Ren	tal &	Tuzi Ser	ices Pla	L+d.	Birth	NA	Sex _	NA	of
5 Benei Occupation hereby authoriz	Place	Singop	ore 60	9926		Tel No:	6.	898 200	00	
Occupation		NA				HRIE NO	19	9606293	7Z	O.
hereby authoriz	e and ap	point _	Prime	Auto C	laims	Service	Pto.	Ltd. to ac	t for me/	us for
the purpose of r										neuren
						4				
I / We further au	thorize t	he work	shop to s	ettle my/	our ab	ove ment	oned c	iaim in a ma	nner that	thev
deem fit and th										
claim with paym										,
				.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
/ We also know	ledge tha	it anv se	ttlement	the works	hop m	v reach o	n mv/c	ur hehalf Is	on a "Wit	hout
Prejudice and wi										
vehicle is concern			OT HUDIN	y. wasia ii		a tric urit	217 044	naty misore	s or the c	ther
The state of the s										
	Date the	04	<i>Ц</i> d	ay of _A	pril	mor	ith of _	2019.		
	201606	SEGUE PIE		3			(GO · FEMAL COM ME) -
terpreted and w	vitnessed	bv bv	21				Sign	lature or Th	umb Prini	
amar							Nan			



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	SHC5211P	(Insd veh)		4 1	0 -	1 100
	SHD2737D	(TP veh)	Model	Loyela	LUMP	Hybrid
Date of Accident/ Time:	02/04/2019 @ 224	OHRS				

	BOLA Liability 10		Assessed Liability (*)	
6)	For GIA Registered V		BOLA Applicable Yes/ No. BO	
A)	For Non GIA Registe	red Workshop:	Agreed Liability	94
	arty Workshop GIA Registe		J NO (Kindly indicate below	0
22231130.4111	me : PRIME AUTO CI	1,443.70 AIMS SERVICE PT	ELTD	
		- 5		
Others	Search Fee	\$ -		
Rental Of		5 366.70		3 days at 581.10 per day
Loss of Us		5	*	days at 5 per day
Final Repl	air Cost	5 1,177,00		
	timate	5, 1,764.52	-	

NOTE:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

201606560M

HOR

Signature of workshop representative

Name of Representative

Signature of AXA's surveyor/cepresentative. Name of AXA's surveyor / Representative. Date Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp [if applicable]
Name of Witness: LIV PEI YEE

Date 04.06.2019

"The contents of this document apply to vehicles damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

TAX INVOICE



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

No.: 3445

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927 Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948 GST Reg. No: 201606560M Reg No: 201606560M

MESSRS

AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

DATE:

11/04/2019

WORKS ORDER NO: 3481

VEHICLE NO:

SHD2737D

8 Shenton Way #24-02 AXA Tower SINGAPORE 068811

SINGAPORE

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

Make/ Model

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID

Repair Date :

03/04/2019

Terms of Payment :

COD

THIRD PARTY CLAIMS

BEING LUMP SUM REPAIR TO THE ABOVE

1,100.00

2

1100.00

VEHICLE.

Assumption of the interests at the rate of 1% per month will be charged on late payment.

SUB TOTAL GST 7% 1,100.00

77.00

ROUNDING ADJ

2

0.00 1,177.00

PREPARED BY

PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE

Manager



Prime Taxi Office 5, Benoi Place Singapore 629926 Tel: 6898 2000

Fax: 6862 2628

Email: primetaxi@singnet.com.sg Website: www.primetaxi.com.sg

Co. Cert. No: 199606293Z Gst Reg. No: 19-9606293-Z

Your Ref: Please advise

Our Ref: SHD2737D

Date

: 09.04.2019

To

: Whom It May Concern

From

: Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd

RE: LETTER OF CERTIFICATION FOR MR. SEAH TECK HUAT HENRY

This letter serves to confirm that Mr. Seah Teck Huat Henry, Nric Number S6811453E is a Taxi Master for Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd hiring the Vehicle Registration Number SHD2737D for Singapore Dollar Eighty Eight and Cents Ninety (\$88.90) Only.

Should clarification require I can be contacted at 94524182.

Thank you with Best Regards

Yours Sincerely

CHAN KONG LOONG ST8301081 WORKSHOP MANAGER NO. 5 BENOL PLACE SMCAFORE \$15928

Mr Chan Kong Loong

Workshop Manager

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle N	lo:	SHC 5211	P /	(Insd veh	Model:	TC	YOTA PRIUS HYBRID
		SHD 2737	D	(TP veh)		1.8	BL A
Date of A	ccident:	02/04/2019)				
			J				
Global Su		nent : [] Yes		X] No		
Repair Es				: \$	1,964.52		
Final Rep				: \$			
Loss of To		/		: \$			days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if	any) /			: \$	266.70	3	days
LTA / GIA	Search F	ee		: \$	0.00		
Others:				: \$	0.00		
				: 5			
Final Setti	lement Su	m		: \$	1,443.70		
below) A) For N	lon GIA R	egistered V	Vorkshor):	Agreed Liability		(%)
							No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For G	IA Regist	tered Work	shop:		_27_		to boby occidio ito.
BOLA	A Liability:	100	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	ty (*):	(%)
* Ass	essed Lia	bility to be fi	fled only f	or chain co			ere BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	30-A121	10110001100			The property of the control of the party of	LPG+St SILLA	
-							
- 4							
i i							
Payment	Instructio	n: Payee's	Breakdo	wn			
A-150 A-15	And of the second	on: Payee's		1100	: \$		1,443,70
A-150 A-15	And of the second	ATTIMISM SAVES		1100	: \$		1,443.70
1) PRIN	ME AUTO	ATTIMISM SAVES	RVICE P	TE LTD	14/06/2019		1,443.70

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Automo	obile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19005	988/R1hb3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:STACEY NG		Date: 14-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	1
	Insured Veh.	SHC 5211P	Veh. Inspected	SHD 2737D /
	Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01J01	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/04/2019
2.	Contract of the	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	THE RESERVE
	Make & Model	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8I	c.c	1797
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	ZVW301563161	Colour	BROWN
	Odometer	578022	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	FAIR		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/65 R15	WEST LAKE	5 mm
4.	10 10 11	Descrip	tion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	REAR PORTION.	
5.		Gene	ral Information	to division in the last of
	Accident Date	02/04/2019	Inspection Date	05/04/2019
	Survey held at	PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVI	CE PTE LTD	/
		6 BENOI PLACE SINGAPORE 629927	7	
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S. ED REPAIRS.
5b.		Estimat	e Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 2737D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,218.00	1,218.00
-1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-312.00	-312.00
			936.00	936.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	250.00	
			250.00	-
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR .CHECK WIRING.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	9
	TO KNOCK REPAIR REAR END PANEL REMOVE REAR BUMPER REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS ALIGN & ADJUST REAR BUMPER.		300.00	250.00
	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINTING REAR BUMPER & REAR END PANEL . TO POLISH.		300.00	200.00
			650.00	450.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,836.00	1,386.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005988/R1hb3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report. In whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

14 June 2019

LIKK ALITO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Prepare

Uddinvolce1.pdf

SERVICE REQUESTS

ŧ

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

TRAMS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore PRRJS HYBRID 1.8t. A TIVD TOYOTA SHD2737D Primary Contact/Insured Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Model Make Walt for: Approve invoice AM Hugos Next Step Actions CC4/A5M19005988/R1hb3q2 LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Third Party Wehicle Damige 3 Apr 2019 10:39:00 AM 2 April 2019 4 April 2019 599401301 CTD(TP) Response Date Windor Name Type of Loss Report Date Due Date Roberence Loss Cate Services Olaim

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

6568804351 NG Stacey

Claim Handler

stacey ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Imtructions

			DATE
			AUTHOR
Motos			SUB-TYPE
Metrics			
Documents Assessment Metrics			žę.
Documents	Sociament Solifype		
History	Docum		
Involuces		1	
Memages	Document Type	+ Uplend Deca	BANK

NAME	TYPE	441	100	UNGADED
RENTAL RECEIFT_0001.adt	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD CTP!	14 Ann 2019
PAYMENT RREAKDOWN, LKK pet	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
Li Ackimperction poli	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 Ame 2019
LIOCAGlastment1a.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 Anne 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM Judi	Forms / Claim: Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMARI	Forms / Claim Documents	PGA / Authority Lettier	LKIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
WDRISHOP INVOICE pill	Practice	Repairer	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
ALTTER TO OI pair	Correspondence	Policy Holders / Intured	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
MANDATE IA pett	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
TP LOD pell	Farm / Claim Decuments	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 2019
Email to OI dd 100419.pdf	Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	10 April 2019
LICK INSPECTION PHOTOS pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	10 April 2019
TP ESTIMATE- MARKED pair	Forms / Claim Documents	Extimate / Quotation	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP!	10 April 2019
SHC3211P INSD GIA PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	RATAN BHOSALE Praeati	A Amil 2019

4 April 2019

RATAN BHOSALE Proguil

Warkshop

■ PRI EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GA REPORT mile

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTHE

-

¥
ŝ
ş
-
ž
ž
53
R7
£
Ë
ŧ
5
ž
ã
Ē
ŭ
Ca
Š
702
Ĭ
ž
ŝ
ş
ž
Ş
J'sta
킆
ž
#
差
Ē
i
5
8
ž
균
ě
×
de la
š
E
ş
E L
ĕ
Ė
등
SQ.
Smc
00
X
œ
ms
100
artc
E
VD.S
3
Sg
H